DATE

Wednesday, 5 February 2014

COURTROOMNO 3
JUDGE

NO

1

FILE NUMBER

SCREV 60/2011

SCA 70/2013

SCA 171/2013

SCA 173/2013

SCA 174/2013

SCM 20/2013

Injia, CJ

PARTIES

APPLICATION BY WELLIONG ZINDANG
PURSUANT TO CONSTITUTION SECTION
155(2)(b) -V-

JUNE THOMAS -V- TAISEN ASIZO, RAGA
KAVANA, PEPI S KIMAS, THE STATE, SHAMA
LIMITED, MAIKE ZIMIKE, KALI RALEWA & PAUL
ENUKI

Mereng Okdiman & Jack Mafu on behalf of
themselves and on behalf of NINGALIN clan &
TIMOTHY JOHN & SEPIK KAMENSENG on behalf
of themselves and on behalf of AWONKALIM
Clan -V- GEORGE FIRAM, OGY KULAYOK & LEVI
ATURAM and other members of WANANG
SENGUN Clan

William Powi as Southern Hihlands Provincial
Administrator & Southern Highlands Province
Government -V- Noiugini Building Supplies
Limited

MICHAEL KUMAN for & on behalf of himself &
Ors & STEVEN DAMA for hiomself & Ors -V-
Digicel (PNG) Limited

AISI lIUMA BORE -V- ELIAS WAKORE,
CATHERINE WAKORE & 4 ORS
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v 4™

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

MOTIONS LIST

APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER
DANIELS & ASSOCIATES N/A
Lawyers
NIUAGE LAWYERS M Saka Lawyers
HORIZON Lawyers N/A
LYRIA Lawyers (MAKAP Lawyers)
SIRAE & CO. Lawyers BRADSHAW Lawyers

TUVA & ASSOCIATES Lawyers N/A

ADJ FROM

11/12/2103

12/12/2013

11/12/2013

11/12/2013

11/12/2013

12/12/2013

ADJTO

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

TIME

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

Application for Leave to Review

Objection to Competency

Leave to Appeal

Leave to Appeal

Leave to Appeal

Application to Stay
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NO

10

11

12

13

14

FILE NUMBER

SCREV 44/2013

SCRev(EP) 46/20

SCRev(EP) 54/20

SCRev(EP) 55/20

SCRev(EP) 56/20

SCRev(EP) 58/20

SCRev(EP) 59/20

SCA 13/2014

PARTIES

APPLICATION TO REVIEW UNDER SECTION
155(2) (b) OF THE CONSTITUTION BY JACK
AFING -V-

PAIAS WINGTI -V- TOM OLGA, GORDAN WIMB,
JOSEPH NENG & ELECTORAL COMMISSION

Mogerema Sigo Wei -V- Michaely Korry &
Electoral Commission of PNG

Bari Palma -V- Electoral Commission & Camillus
Danguma Bongoro

MIRIA NAIME IKUPU -V- MICHAEL BILL
MALABAG

Electoral Commission of Papua New Guinea -V-
Simon Solo, John Tekwie & Amkat Mai

Amakat Mai -V- Simon T Solo, John Taluh
Tekwie & Electoral Commission

Augustine Koroma, Jack Tongia, Kunda Kana,
Michael Tomorangai, Rutai Tongia and Steven
Andambo -V- lan Augerea, Registrar of the
National Court
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APPELLANT LAWYER

DANIELS & ASSOCIATES

Lawyers

MANASE & CO. Lawyers

KONGRI Lawyers

IN PERSON

MAWA Lawyers

Harvey Nii Lawyers

Mawa Lawyers

Kuman Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER

N/A

NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE

(WANTOK LEGAL GROUP)

NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE

NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE,

KOMBRI Lawyers

N/A

N/A

N/A

ADJ FROM

11/12/2013

18/12/2013

18/12/2013

19/12/2013

18/12/2013

13/12/2013

13/12/2013

ADJTO

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

05/02/14

TIME

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

Application for Leave to Review

Leave to Review

Leave to Review

Application for Leave to Review

Leave to Review

Application for Leave to Review

Application for Leave to Review

Application for Bail
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NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJTO TIME COMMENTS

Issued this Wednesday 05, February, 2014

lan V. Augerea
Registrar
National and Supreme Court
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