

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

MOTIONS LIST

DATE Wednesday, 5 February 2014

COURT ROOM NO 3

JUDGE Injia, CJ

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
1	SCREV 60/2011	APPLICATION BY WELLIONG ZINDANG PURSUANT TO CONSTITUTION SECTION 155(2)(b) -V-	DANIELS & ASSOCIATES Lawyers	N/A	11/12/2103	05/02/14	9:30 am	Application for Leave to Review
2	SCA 70/2013	JUNE THOMAS -V- TAISEN ASIZO, RAGA KAVANA, PEPI S KIMAS, THE STATE, SHAMA LIMITED, MAIKE ZIMIKE, KALI RALEWA & PAUL ENUKI	NIUAGE LAWYERS	M Saka Lawyers	12/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Objection to Competency
3	SCA 171/2013	Mereng Okdiman & Jack Mafu on behalf of themselves and on behalf of NINGALIN clan & TIMOTHY JOHN & SEPIK KAMENSENG on behalf of themselves and on behalf of AWONKALIM Clan -V- GEORGE FIRAM, OGY KULAYOK & LEVI ATURAM and other members of WANANG SENGUN Clan	HORIZON Lawyers	N/A	11/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Leave to Appeal
4	SCA 173/2013	William Powi as Southern Hihlands Provincial Administrator & Southern Highlands Province Government -V- Noiugini Building Supplies Limited	LYRIA Lawyers	(MAKAP Lawyers)	11/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Leave to Appeal
5	SCA 174/2013	MICHAEL KUMAN for & on behalf of himself & Ors & STEVEN DAMA for hiomself & Ors -V-Digicel (PNG) Limited	SIRAE & CO. Lawyers	BRADSHAW Lawyers	11/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Leave to Appeal
6	SCM 20/2013	AISI IUMA BORE -V- ELIAS WAKORE, CATHERINE WAKORE & 4 ORS	TUVA & ASSOCIATES Lawyers	N/A	12/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Application to Stay

Printed on 5/02/2014 8:23:25 AM Page 1 of 3

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
7	SCREV 44/2013	APPLICATION TO REVIEW UNDER SECTION 155(2) (b) OF THE CONSTITUTION BY JACK AFING -V-	DANIELS & ASSOCIATES Lawyers	N/A	11/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Application for Leave to Review
8	SCRev(EP) 46/20	PAIAS WINGTI -V- TOM OLGA, GORDAN WIMB, JOSEPH NENG & ELECTORAL COMMISSION	MANASE & CO. Lawyers	NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE (WANTOK LEGAL GROUP)	18/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Leave to Review
9	SCRev(EP) 54/20	Mogerema Sigo Wei -V- Michaely Korry & Electoral Commission of PNG	KONGRI Lawyers	NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE	18/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Leave to Review
10	SCRev(EP) 55/20	Bari Palma -V- Electoral Commission & Camillus Danguma Bongoro	IN PERSON	NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE, KOMBRI Lawyers	19/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Application for Leave to Review
11	SCRev(EP) 56/20	MIRIA NAIME IKUPU -V- MICHAEL BILL MALABAG	MAWA Lawyers	N/A	18/12/2013	05/02/14		Leave to Review
12	SCRev(EP) 58/20	Electoral Commission of Papua New Guinea -V- Simon Solo, John Tekwie & Amkat Mai	Harvey Nii Lawyers	N/A	13/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Application for Leave to Review
13	SCRev(EP) 59/20	Amakat Mai -V- Simon T Solo, John Taluh Tekwie & Electoral Commission	Mawa Lawyers	N/A	13/12/2013	05/02/14	9:30 am	Application for Leave to Review
14	SCA 13/2014	Augustine Koroma, Jack Tongia, Kunda Kana, Michael Tomorangai, Rutai Tongia and Steven Andambo -V- Ian Augerea, Registrar of the National Court	Kuman Lawyers				9:30 am	Application for Bail

Printed on 5/02/2014 8:23:26 AM Page 2 of 3

NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJ TO TIME COMMENTS

Issued this Wednesday 05, February, 2014

. . . .

Ian V. Augerea *Registrar*National and Supreme Court

Printed on 5/02/2014 8:23:26 AM Page 3 of 3